Electric door closer
• Automation for continuous and intensive service
• Power combined with compact design
• Suitable to operate heavy and large doors
• Easy installation and operating
• Heavy Duty
• “Low energy” mode
• Reduced speed and acceleration for environments used by people with limited and slow reaction capabilities

• Arm system: articulated push arm, rigid pull arm
• DC212100 - E lectric door closer
ORDER INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SmartKing™ DATASHEET
20160620
p. 2/3
• DC212102 - Scissor arm for electric door closer
• DC212103 - Scissor arm for electric door closer long
• DC212101 - Sliding arm for electric door closer
• DC212109 - 5-position switch for electric door closer
• DC212104 - DC212105 - DC212106 - DC212107 - Arm extensions for electric door closer
ORDER INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
Scissor arm for electric door closer Scissor arm for electric door closer
long